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Helmsname

ALEX
DEMURTAS

Ben
O'Shaughnessy

Hugo Revil

Tjed Wildeboer

Huet des
Aunay Nolann

Soma Kis-
Szolgyémi

Clementine van
Steenberge

Stach
Vleeshouwers

Peer Kruse
LE GOFF
Jocelyn

Emily Polson
Lukas Kraus
Zeb van Dorst
JANNIN Sarah
Boroka Feher
Anatole
THOMAS
Igor Kawatko
nina ivaldi
Storm

Kopperud

MOSE'
BELLOMI

Cameron Law
Kuhn Lorin
Charlie Gran
Alessio
Bonizzoni
Camilla Ceruti
COSIMO DEL
BIMBO

Ikke Huber

Tjebbe
Warmerdam

Sailwave results for 29er Eurocup Final 2023 at Fraglia Vela Riva 2023

29er Eurocup Final 2023

Fraglia Vela Riva

Results are provisional as of 15:21 on October 25, 2023

Gold (Yellow) Flight

Disputate: 6, Scarti: 1, Valide: 5, Presenti: 44, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Club

FRAGLIA VELA
RIVA

RCYC/NYC
CNBPP

WSVB

Société des
Régates d'Antibes

Kereked Vitorlas
Klub

NYC RStGYC
CNP - RCO

Baltische Segler
Vereinigung e.V.

La Mouette
Sinagote

RHKYC
JK Ceska Lipa

WSV
Braassemmermeer
Loguivy canot club
Kereked Vitorlas
Klub

SNO NANTES
OPTI

CWM/CHOJNICKI
KLUB ZEGLARSKI

circolo velico
ravennate

Nesodden
Seilforening

CIRCOLO VELA
ARCO

Hong Kong Sports
Institute

SVKr
HISC/RLymYC

societa canottieri
garda salo

Societa Canottieri
Garda Salo

YACHT CLUB
PUNTAALA

Thunersee
Yachtclub TYC

Zeilteam Zeeland

Crewname CAT

GIOVANNI
SANTI

Ethan Spain

Karl Devaux

Thijs Bijleveld

Gresset u17

Titouan

Samuel u17

Juhasz
Andras

Jessica
Riordan
Pierre Jully
Ari Bussing
VIDOR jules u17
Tiffany Mak u17
Ondrej Bastar
Michiel Dam

BABIN Fleur

Szonja Fehér

Thélio
Giannantoni

u17
Krzysztof
Krolik

Giada Babini

Philip u17

Forslund

GIANMARIA
BIASON

u17
Christopher

Lam

Henri

Rothacher
Sam Webb
Walter
Bonizzoni

Leonardo
Ceruti

LEONARDO
SCARPELLINI

Liam Berger u17

Annelotte
Mierlo, van

Division CarriedFwd R1

F

MIXED

MIXED

5.0

23.0

6.0

23.0

18.0

7.0

24.0

19.0

18.0

28.0

30.0

9.0

24.0

18.0

29.0

19.0

45.0

17.0

41.0

40.0

33.0

26.0

18.0

40.0

29.0

35.0

23.0

6.0

(11.0)

10.0

3.0

12.6

RDGa

(37.0)

2.0

29.0

8.0

16.0

17.0
4.0
18.0
45.0

RET)

5.0

7.0

24.0

9.0

14.0

(45.0
BFD)

21.0

23.0

R2
13.0

10.0

(20.0)

5.0

1.0

8.0

19.0

(39.0)

6.0

3.0

25.0

27.0

2.0

7.0

(35.0)

(38.0)

4.0

12.0

14.0

22.0

R3 R4
50  (23.0)
20 20
40 190
70 10
17.0  (21.0)
30 360
140 14.0
150 18.0
90 7.0
(450 26.0
DNC)
1.0 240
(450 17.0
UFD)
1.0 4.0
(40.0) 13.0
(35.0) 20.0
240 50
320 9.0
330 11.0
200 3.0
120 250
6.0  (45.0
UFD)
26.0 (28.0)
220 27.0
(45.0 41.0
UFD)
130 6.0
250 (34.0)
16.0 120
190 80

R5
5.0

1.0

3.0

(20.0)

6.0

9.0

7.0

(37.0)

4.0

8.0

19.0

35.0

(36.0)

13.0

18.0

31.0

10.0

11.0

27.0

(40.0)

16.0

17.0

25.0

39.0

45.0

BFD

14.0

29.0

R6
1.0

4.0

2.0

8.0

12.0

(33.0)

5.0

22.0

(26.0)

21.0

37.0

28.0

31.0

36.0

45.0

BFD

6.0

3.0

7.0

27.0

Total
58.0

53.0

64.0

67.0

93.6

112.0

113.0

124.0

128.0

137.0

119.0

143.0

146.0

152.0

150.0

162.0

155.0

167.0

162.0

166.0

171.0

154.0

173.0

174.0

179.0

168.0

173.0

191.0

Nett
35.0

42.0

44.0

47.0

72.6

75.0

80.0

87.0

89.0

92.0

93.0

98.0

110.0

112.0

115.0

117.0

120.0

122.0

124.0

126.0

126.0

126.0

128.0

129.0

134.0

134.0

143.0

146.0

tracking

A0860

A0824

A0793

A0197

A0308

A0542

A0776

A0355

A0380

A0456

A0387

A0677

A0187

A0473

A0755

A0316

A0027

A0803

A0666

A0768

A0574

A0592

A0885

A0142

A0960

A0510

A0368

A0931

12
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Helmsname

EMILIA
SALVATORE

Marie Maier

Niklas Terje
printzlau

ALJAPETRIC

MASSIMO
PERINI

Lange Peter
Constantin
Higgs

Qisin Pierse
Alicja
Tutkowska

Giuseppe
Montesano

Annabelle
Vines

Folkert van
Surksum

BeerdLuuk
Spijkervet

Hanno Rix

Agoston Naray

Jacob Ryu
Briindler
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Club

canottieri Garda
Salo'

Horsens sejlklub

Snekkersten
Skotterup Sejlklub

JKJADRO
KOPER

FRAGLIA VELA
RIVA

Spartacus ve
Zurich YC

Royal Cork Yacht
Club

YKP GDYNIA

SIRENA
C.N.TRIESTINO
ASS SPORT DIL

RLYC
NTT
KW.V.L.
KYC

Vitorlazé
Gyermekekért
Egyesiilet

SVT

Crewname
PIETRO
ZANDRI

Nanna Schroll
Ngrgaard

Marius Ragan
Melbye

CATERINA
SEDMAK

AUGUSTO
CARDELLINI

CAT Division CarriedFwd R1

u17 MIXED

F

Lange Richard

Itay Geller

Fionn Daly

Alicja Dampc

Enrico
Coslovich

Madeline

Bilbrough

Lars
Ganzevles

Thomas
Reyers

Maxi Reuner
Bator

Goblyds-
Sztrokay

Thierry Stucki

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

u17

u17 F

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

45.0

41.0

41.0

37.0

40.0

44.0

31.0

29.0

14.0

40.0

29.0

38.0

34.0

27.0

42.0

38.0

39.0

22.0

(45.0

DNC)

20.0

(33.0)

38.0

27.0

15.0

36.0

31.0

(45.0
BFD)

26.0

R2
(41.0)

(29.0)

32.0

24.0

(33.0)

21.0

26.0

9.0

(42.0)

440

11.0

34.0

40.0

36.0

R3
30.0

27.0

10.0

21.0

31.0

29.0

34.0

36.0

(45.0

DSQ)

18.0

8.0

(38.0)

37.0

R4
16.0

22.0

30.0

(38.0)

31.0

15.0

(39.0)

29.0

45.0

UFD

33.0

10.0

37.0

R5
2.0

24.0

15.0

23.0

22.0

21.0

12.0

(38.0)

34.0

33.0

R6
15.0

11.0

23.0

17.0

10.0

20.0

14.0

45.0

BFD

35.0

32.0

24.0

38.0

34.0

45.0
BFD

45.0
DNC

Total
188.0

176.0

196.0

190.0

187.0

188.0

200.0

204.0

219.0

216.0

220.0

219.0

223.0

240.0

247.0

263.0

Nett
147.0

147.0

151.0

152.0

154.0

155.0

161.0

166.0

174.0

174.0

175.0

181.0

183.0

195.0

202.0

218.0

tracking

A0641

A0670

A0372

A0360

A0083

A0341

A0886

A0747

A0554

A0174

A0496

A0819

A0265

A0353

A0141

A0239
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